Century

Product specifications
Base

Beam angle

Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour temperature
Diameter

Dimmable

Drive current

Energy class

Frequency

Input voltage

IP rating

Lamp shape
Number of switching cycles

Operating temperature range
Power factor

Rated life time of lamp

Rated luminous flux
Technology

Wattage

Wattage equivalent

G13

270 °

82

4000 K

25 mm

No

85 mA

A+

50/60 Hz
220- 240V AC
1P20

Tube
15000 Switching
Cycles
-20-40°C
=209
25000 h
1930 Im
LED

18 W

36 W

Packaging information

Brand Century
Order code FUT8M-181240
EAN single product: 9090171013894

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:

Package contents

Quantity Lx W x H(mm) Weight
25 195 mm 190 mm 1280 mm 5740 g

9‘090

171|013

894“
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